from the VALLEY
to the SEA
and back again

EHEU

ANNANAL

TOPANGA CANYON

Ride the
2014 TOPANGA CANYON
SUMMER BEACH BUS
to LOCAL BEACHES

Enjoy the surf, sand, and
surroundings at
Topanga Beach

Will Rogers State Beach

Santa Monica State Beach

IF YOU NEED INFORMATION IN AN ALTERNATIVE FORMAT,
OR WANT ADDITIONAL INFORMATION, PLEASE CALL

(888) 769-1122

Persons who are deaf or hard of hearing may make contact
by first dailing the California Relay Service at 7-1-1

OR VISIT
www.LAGoBus.info

DATES AND SCHEDULE

JUNE 16 - SEPTEMBER 1, 2014
7 DAYS A WEEK

BUS TO BEACHES

Owensmouth Av./Oxnard St. 9:30am. 12:15p.m. 3:30 p.m.
Topanga Cyn. Bl./Ventura Bl. 9:40a.m. 12:25 p.m. 3:40 p.m.
Woodland Park Mobile Estates ~ 9:45a.m. 12:30 p.m. 3:45 p.m.
Viewridge Rd./Topanga Cyn. Bl.  9:50 am. 12:35p.m. 3:50 p.m.

Elementary School 10:00 am. 12:45p.m. 4:00 p.m.
General Store 10:05am. 12:50 p.m. 4:05p.m.
Topanga Beach 10:25am. 1:10p.m. 4:225p.m.
Will Rogers State Beach
at Sunset Blvd. 10:28am. 1:13p.m. 4:28 p.m.
at Temescal Cyn. Rd. 10:30am. 1:15p.m. 4:30 p.m.
Santa Monica State Beach 10:40 am. 1:25 p.m. 4:40 p.m.
BUS TO VALLEY
Santa Monica State Beach 10:55am.  2:10 p.m. 4:55 p.m.
Will Rogers State Beach
at Temescal Cyn. Rd. 11:10am. 2:25p.m. 5:10p.m.
at Sunset Blvd. 11:15am. 2:30 p.m. 5:15p.m.
Topanga Beach 11:220am. 2:35p.m. 5:20 p.m.
Shopping Center (at entrance) 11:35a.m. 2:50 p.m. 5:35 p.m.
Elementary School 11:40am. 2:55p.m. 5:40 p.m.

Viewridge Rd./Topanga Cyn. Bl. 11:50am. 3:05p.m. 5:50 p.m.
Woodland Park Mobile Estates 11:55a.m. 3:10 p.m. 5:55 p.m.
Topanga Cyn. Bl./Ventura BI. 12:.00 p.m. 3:15p.m. 6:00 p.m.
Owensmouth Av./Oxnard St. 1210 p.m. 325p.m. 6:10 p.m.

Note: Times may vary depending on traffic

BUS STOPS

WARNER CENTER N
STATION

€ OWENSMOUTH AV.

@ oxnarost. |

VENTURA BLVD

First come,
first served.
Seating is limited.

VIEWRIDGE RD.

MOBILE ESTATES .
[ )

WOODLAND PARK

SHOPPING &
. CENTER &
o v | (5
s~ [
@ METRO BUS STOPS S 5
@ BEACH BUS STOPS ®! PcH
® []

TOPANGA BEACH WILL ROGERS SANTA MONICA
STATE BEACH STATE BEACH

FARE STRUCTURE

Exact fare please

ONE WAY
All Children and Adults .........ccouninmnmmnmnmnmnnnnnns $1.00
Senior Citizens (60+)*....ccccoerrrrrrsnrsssrsserssnneans $0.50
Persons with Disabilities .......c.cccerreerrsscernnnas $0.50

*with proper identification

Riders are encouraged to assemble at the bus stop
ten minutes prior to departure.

Riders who miss the bus will need to find their own
transportation back.

MINIMUM AGE REQUIREMENT

Any person boarding the bus under 12 years of age
must be accompanied by an adult.

SPECIAL ACCOMMODATIONS

If you have a disability accommodation need,
please call at least one business day in advance,
Monday through Thursday, 8 a.m. - 5 p.m.

(626) 458-3909

This service is sponsored by the
County of Los Angeles


KHU
Rectangle



desde el VALLE
hasta el MAR
y de regreso

o)==

TOPANGA CANYON

TOME EL 2014 AUTOBUS
DE VERANO
DE TOPANGA CANYON
HACIA PLAYAS LOCALES

Disfrute del oleaje, arena, y
alrededores en
Topanga Beach
Will Rogers State Beach
Santa Monica State Beach

S| USTED NECESITA INFORMACION EN FORMATO ALTERNATIVO,
O INFORMACION ADICIONAL, FAVOR DE LLAMAR AL

(888) 769-1122

Personas con deficiencias auditivas
pueden comunicarse primero marcando
al Servicio de Relevo de California al 7-1-1

O VISITE
www.L AGoBus.info

FECHAS Y HORARIOS

16 DE JUNIO - 1 DE SEPTIEMBRE, 2014
SERVICIO DIARIAMENTE

AUTOBUS HACIA LAS PLAYAS

L

Owensmouth Av./Oxnard St.
Topanga Cyn. Bl./Ventura Bl.
Woodland Park Mobile Estates
Viewridge Rd./Topanga Cyn. BI.
Elementary School
General Store
Topanga Beach
Will Rogers State Beach

at Sunset Blvd.

at Temescal Cyn. Rd.
Santa Monica State Beach

9:30am. 12:15p.m. 3:30 p.m.
9:40 am. 12:25p.m. 3:40 p.m.
9:45am. 12:30 p.m. 3:45p.m.
9:50 am. 12:35 p.m. 3:50 p.m.
10:00 am. 12:45p.m. 4:00 p.m.
10:05 am. 12:50 p.m. 4:05 p.m.
10:25am.  1:10 p.m. 4:25 p.m.

10:28am. 1:13p.m. 4:28 p.m.
10:30am. 1:15p.m. 4:30 p.m.
10:40 am. 1:25 p.m. 4:40 p.m.

AUTOBUS HACIA EL VALLE

Santa Monica State Beach
Will Rogers State Beach

at Temescal Cyn. Rd.

at Sunset Blvd.
Topanga Beach
Shopping Center (at entrance)
Elementary School
Viewridge Rd./Topanga Cyn. Bl
Woodland Park Mobile Estates
Topanga Cyn. Bl./\entura Bl.
Owensmouth Av./Oxnard St.

WARNER CENTER
STATION

© OWENSMOUTH AV.

@ oxvaro st

10:55am.  2:10 p.m. 4:55 p.m.

11:10am. 2:25p.m. 5:10 p.m.
11:15am. 2:30p.m. 5:15p.m.
11:20am. 2:35p.m. 5:220 p.m.
11:35am. 2:50 p.m. 5:35p.m.
11:40am. 2:55p.m. 5:40 p.m.
11:50am. 3:05 p.m. 5:50 p.m.
11:55am. 310 p.m. 5:55 p.m.
12:.00 p.m. 3:15p.m. 6:00 p.m.
12:10p.m. 3:25p.m. 6:10 p.m.

Nota: El horario puede variar dependiendo del trafico.

PARADAS DE AUTOBUS

Quien llega primero
abordara primero.

VENTURA BLVD

El espacio en el
autobus es limitado.

MOBILE ESTATES .
()

WOODLAND PARK

GENERAL
STORE

VIEWRIDGE RD.

SHOPPING
™Y CENTER

@ Paradas del autobus Metro
@ Paradas del autobus Beach Bus

&

N

)

o S
NS s
% 1zl
S &
> &

@] PcH

TOPANGA BEACH

[ [
WILL ROGERS  SANTA MONICA
STATEBEACH ~  STATE BEACH

TARIFAS

Favor de tener el cambio exacto

VIAJE SENCILLO
Nifos y AdUROS .......cccceerrmrmmmcmcennnnnns
Personas de Edad Avanzada (60+)*.. .
Personas con Incapacidades............cccoereeeee. $0.50
*con identificacion apropiada

Es sugerido que los pasajeros se cogreguen en la
parada del autobus diez minutos antes de la salida.

Pasajeros que llegan tarde para el viaje, tendran que
encontrar su propio transporte de regreso.

EDAD REQUERIDA

Cualquier persona menor de 12 afios de edad debe
ser acompafado por un adulto.

ARREGLO ESPECIAL

Para arreglos especiales debido a incapacidades
llame por lo menos un dia antes de la fecha que
desea el arreglo. Nuestras horas de oficina son de
8 a.m. a5 p.m., de lunes a jueves.

(626) 458-3909



KHU
Rectangle



